
TC / LK LOCATION / VIETAS NOSAUKUMS SS dist./     
PS dist.

Liaison dist./ 
Pārbrauciens

Total dist./ 
Kopā

Target 
time/ Laika 

norma
1st car due/ 
1a/m laiks

0 STARTS / Biķernieku Trase 11:45
1 TILTIŅŠ 1 2.25 2.25 0:12 11:57

SS1 CONTI STL 1 3.32 0:03 12:00
2 KATLI 1 2.68 6.00 0:17 12:17

SS2 RAGANU KATLS 1 1.70 0:03 12:20
Servisa zona BIĶERNIEKI (5.02) (2.25) (8.25)

2A SABĪDĪŠANAS ZONAS SĀKUMS BKSB 2.56 4.26 0:40 13:00
3 ZONAS BEIGAS / TILTIŅŠ 2 2.25 2.25 0:12 13:12

SS3 CONTI STL 2 3.32 0:03 13:15
RS4 ALDERI - EXTRA REGULARITY STAGE 7.10 22.96 26.28 0:40 13:55

4 TILTIŅŠ 3 24.97 32.07 0:42 14:37
SS5 BIĶERNIEKU TRASE 1 3.33 0:03 14:40

Servisa zona BIĶERNIEKI (13.75) (88.78) (64.86)
5 SABĪDĪŠANAS ZONAS SĀKUMS BKSB 0.43 3.76 0:40 15:20
6 ZONAS BEIGAS / KATLI 2 2.25 2.25 0:12 15:32

SS6 RAGANU KATLS 2 1.70 0:03 15:35
7 TILTIŅŠ 4 4.05 5.75 0:17 15:52

SS7 BIĶERNIEKU TRASE 2 3.33 0:03 15:55
8 FINIŠS / Biķernieku Trase 0.58 3.91 0:10 16:05

LEG 1 total /1. aplī kopā: (23.80) (64.98) (88.78)
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